U.S.A.: GMW Associates
Japan: Hayashi-Repic Co.
India: GEEBEE International

-3M Bandwidth extension to 3MHz. Sensor cable
up to 7m**
Order codes
In-air ACCT sensors
In-flange ACCT sensors
* Ask Bergoz Instrumentation for feasible standard dimensions
** Above 7 meters overshoot may appear and rise time may increase.
ACCT
8.2
In-flange ACCT sensor
order code
Pipe
OD
Mating flange
ID
(mm)
ACCT-CF3”3/8-22.2-40-UHV 1” DN/NW50CF 22.2
ACCT-CF4”1/2-34.9-40-UHV 1.5” DN/NW63CF 34.9
ACCT-CF4”1/2-38.0-40-UHV 40 mm DN/NW63CF 38.0
ACCT-CF6”-47.7-40-UHV 2” DN/NW100CF 47.7
ACCT-CF6”-60.4-40-UHV 2.5” DN/NW100CF 60.4
ACCT-CF6”3/4-96.0-40-UHV 4” DN/NW130CF 96.0
ACCT-CF8”-96.0-40-UHV 4” DN160/NW150CF 96.0
ACCT-CF10”-147.6-40-UHV 6” DN/NW200CF 147.6
ACCT-CF12”-198.4-40-UHV 8” DN/NW250CF 198.4
Axial length (mm) 40.0
In-air ACCT sensor
order code
ID
(min)
OD
(max)
H
(max)
ACCT-S-016 16 42 22
ACCT-S-028 28 64 22
ACCT-S-055 55 91 22
ACCT-S-082 82 118 22
ACCT-S-122 122 156 22
ACCT-S-178 178 226 22
Ranges 1mA 10mA 100mA 1A
ACCT-E-RM <1.5µArms <1.5µArms <5µArms <40µArms
ACCT-E-RM-3R <5µArms <5µArms <8µArms <25µArms
With LN option